GTA Open Office Hours – Fall 2025
All of the teaching assistants in the chemistry department will be holding open office hours in 323 MC. You are welcome to stop by for help from any of them (not just your own lab TA). Below are listed the times at which each TA will be holding office hours. All of the TA’s are willing to answer questions about 100-200 level classes. The asterisk (*) denotes students who can help with organic chemistry (531 and 532) or analytical chemistry (523, double asterisk **).

	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY           
	FRIDAY

	9:00-10:00
	
	Khusbu Rai
	Shanela Ranasinghe*
	Oluwatosin Ajiboye
	

	10:00-11:00
	Adetayo Afolayan**
	
	Kalana	 Hewavidanage
	
	

	11:00-12:00
	
	  
	
	
	

	12:00-1:00
	
	Korede Ogunnaike*
	Parisa Jahangiri*
	Hyma Mandapaka*
	

	1:00-2:00
	
	
	Rahin Karimi
	
	

	2:00-3:00
	Oluwatosin Adetuyi
	Atena Tajaddodi*
	
	Egor Gusachenko*
	

	3:00-4:00
	Hope Maxton
	
	-
	
	

	4:00-5:00
	Channa Herath*
	Ye Zhengyang**
	-
	Bibaran Gautam*
	

	5:00-
6:00
	Ravindu Ilesinghe*
	Hiruni Wimalasiri
	Mahrokh Moradi*
	Sanju Ghimire
	



-Emmanuel Ajiboye   egajiboye@shockers.wichita.edu
-Bibaran Gautam   bxgautam5@shockers.wichita.edu
-Adetayo Afolayan   asafolayan@shockers.wichita.edu
-Zhengyang Ye   zxye3@shockers.wichita.edu
-Egor Gusachenko   exgusachenko@shockers.wichita.edu
-Parisa Jahangiri   pxjahangiri@shockers.wichita.edu
-Mahrokh Moradi   mxmoradi@shockers.wichita.edu
-Atena Tajaddodi   axtajaddodi@shockers.wichita.edu
-Rahin Karimi   rxkarimi@shockers.wichita.edu
-Korede Ogunnaike   klogunnaike@shockers.wichita.edu
-Hyma Mandapaka   hxmandapaka@shockers.wichita.edu
-Shanela Thilakarathne   psmudiyanselage@shockers.wichita.edu
-Oluwatosin (Tosin) Adetuyi   oaadetuyi@shockers.wichita.edu
-Ravindu Ilesinghe   irilesinghe@shockers.wichita.edu
-Channa Herath   cxherathmudiyanselage@shockers.wichita.edu
-Hope Maxton   hbstrickbine@shockers.wichita.edu
-Sanju Ghimire   sxghimire8@shockers.wichita.edu
-Oluwatosin (Tosin) Ajiboye   obajiboye@shockers.wichita.edu
-Hiruni Wimalasiri   mdwimalasiri@shockers.wichita.edu
-Khusbu Rai   kxrai3@shockers.wichita.edu
-Kalana Hewavidanage   kxpitakatuwanahewavidanage@shockers.wichita.edu
